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REACH MORE HOMES BY FAR! - ONLY THE HERALD COVERS TORRANCE WITH AUDITED CIRCULATION
Real Estate 

PARADE OF HOMES

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461
NEAR NEW CARSON HIGH 

Full Price $17,900

for lung life durability.

4 BEDROOM

Wired tor 230.

WrHtliiFli.nii«> 
rnmliln«tl..'i. 
Submit lu%

WALK TO SEARS 
Large Living Room

:i-ln-.li ami.
lurKi-law. livinic r.».ni. o\er- 
l.ii.klnic i-uvrred IKIUO anil wa­ 
terfall. lla.« new wall '» -nil 
rarnetlnK thrmiith.int. rnrn.-r 
fil-pUn-. »ill< 1" S-«r« anil 
Bnia.lwnv M..'1'plnn aren. Sub­ '

HIGH ON HILL
$17.rn»i lull I'H.-e r..| lhi« 3 
be,lr....m Imm.- on lop .,f l.ill 
Jil.t »i-«t r,I Bnuthwnori Shop- 
pins Center. Wulk to nho|i|ilni( 
t- irliooU. Submit down pa>--

$16,950
Bnlll-in men * rane 

1 Bed m«m. I 1 . bnUi?

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

,M3.-. Torran..- BI-..I

$13,900 FHA LOAN 
$105 Per Month

Tax*, ami ln-..ran. - meliMe.1 
for this. benntifiil Innre 2 be.i- 
room on large lot. Newly 
painted Ini-l.le. hw 3 rar Kn- 
rmre and p.-itlo. Submit d..wn 
payment.

SUNRAY
NEAR WEST HIGH 
$20,600 G.I. LOAN 

3 A Family Room
H a» r. liatlii. Butlt-

.
Inn Kla.*' down In re 
i"*- Interei-i rnte 
down pivm-n"

SWIM TIME 
4 BDR. ft FAM.

Exerutt
tinted «wlm P»"l In pa 
yard with ulniffle bonnl 
room lor enj.iyable o 
llTIn* *nd entertmlnlnr

RM.
l:>r« 

k-li«

...... jrlth t)il» iH-nilliful *el
kept horn*, mep down lit Inn 
room. flr*pl».--. forred KM 
unit he«t. built-in m»n  mi 
range Need 1 "r mort. Sub 
mil do«n payment.

SPANISH STYLE 
$100 Per Month

thi>. n,i. Wii.iiir.ul .S|uni»
 tncrn hmne l'i.yni.-nt« will
  -, Interest In.lui 
bedroom «. unmll 
mte dlnlnir mom. 
wnll r»rjM»rlnit '»i» 
Submit down payment.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-246

tltt Torranc* Blvd.

r-fn
wall

epl»re

Real Estate 
j^AJ5EJ)FJ10MIES

<EN PETERS
DA (-8100

Retirement Special

Real Estate • Real Estate • Real Estate• Real Estate • Real Estate (• Real Estate -Real Estate .,„. „.,..„ ., cu . „,„,„ - „„, tsrare
!££^J9JL!19*lls PARADE OF. HOMESj PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PAR/kpE^oF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

$12,950
-. Newlr il.-vi.mt.Ml III- 
rile kitrhen. (.-Mice
tile hath. lmr.lw.K.,1 
Wall'wnll In living 

ml hall, drapes, niirt 
ciirtaln-i. 2-t-nr garage. Smnll 
Itialnt Imok ynrd with lot' of 
leautiftil rii.-ln.ini. and fruit 
rees. Plivatf (lead end utreet
,VI.|.. drive will ar.-onmi'idate

iler Ix taxe and tihmlt
rnt. Listlnit

3 Bedrm., Fireplace 
$16,995

rnx 1600 *i|. ft. of living 
Wire wrvtre norei. 

n* room, tile linlll. .l.'llbTe
,«,-. t.-iirr.l v.inl. »«!!.

Office Bldg., $20,950
On Panfi. c..i.st HiKliN.iv 
.rf.mltn. Appr.ixlmiit.lv 7 >    

..Id C-3 nine. Appn.xlmat 
I5«0 nqiinre feet. Newly de

HOT VALUES!
Executive Home! Big Home !

one ("nil f..r llH-.il

South wood !

arpptlnit 
ock wi.ll

Kettler!
Ink  family room. Renllv n 
beautiful home. Built-in", flre- 
pla.-e. ]i, biilh«. patio. You 
miiM *ee thin home to appre- 
rlnt" Its heiiltv. Give III. a

Exceptional Buy !

.
ffic

Really Only $13,900
Mlr.iom on .V.<!H It- ; lot In 
iitn Dining r...,m tile 

k teli.-n. ww e;iri»-tlng and 
, . ..  I.Niing N,. H"«4

3 Bedroom With 
Pool — $18,900

G.l.'s 
NO DOWN

Weekend Special!
«lii..T(».-3 b.'.lriK.mi> 2 yrnrt 
vmmii 77x14" M-l lot Allev 
h.r.|w.««l nonr!>. tile kltrhen. 
and curbn. Large front room. 
hrrnkfii^t room tile Imlli-

No .114S

Duplex   $20,000
im::::;;;^ 01 e^,,"u^,,:^
<<ar|>etlng. built-in oren and 
rniiK- In one unit. Double gn- 
raae Kerned yard. Alley 1 
block to Khool. Nu. 333J

Only $17,950
Complet. Iv remodelxl- 3 bed­ 
room jiu.ro horn* on R-3 lot 
with all.-v In rtur. Itooni for 
4 mor» unit". New kltrh-n and 
bre»kfn.«i n.K>k. New wull wall 
raineting Service tiorrh. Din- 
inn n..,m nnri tll« bnlh Or.lv 
»|M»I down No 27fw

You Mutt See This
Tlr.- he,lr.N.ni -ind dm. 1 . 
ballK. ill* kit. hen. 1. .I'll In 
oven and rung-, flr.-plarr 
lorred air heat. profe»«i..nnil\ 
InnOn K|>ed pntlo. block Will 
lence In rear yard wiill-to-jgvs"*1111"- **" TS: fis
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
years old. Covered patio, | 
BBQ, garbage disposal, i 
1014 W. Delores, Wil- 
mmgton.

Listing *16
$100 closing cost to buy­ 
er. 3 bedroom, dining 
area, 1 >/t bath, built-in 
kitchen, wall to wall 
carpeting, 2 years old. 
Double garage. $124.26 
per month. 20838 New 
Hampshire, Torrance.

May Arant 
PL 3-4211

WK IIAVB OTIIKItS

If No Antwtr Call 
LEnington ».M73

Q.I. SPECIALIST* SINCE 1M»

•. Only wkini lll.&uu 
*<44.

Charming 2 Bedrm.
Wllli l»»l> l-'xlo .Mm Iml 
pull,, r.-.in Kr.lll lr.« 
i uid«.-.i|»-d H e r r I r

. 
u-ed ) i.l'l

|n.n-h.
luben. 
All-)

Need a job, a 
place to live, a car  * 
Place a "Wanted 
ad for action 

FA 8-4000

ALTER
Realty

& Insurance
230$ Torronct Blvd.

FA 8-0373 
1402 Craven. Avt

FA 8-7770

BRIGHT AS A 
NEW PENNY

In S>.uth"«iU
mm I«, n*th>

New I.UIIM.I-

raipetmf ami

i •»' IHNTIKiTloN i.N TMK HliillWATS AND 
BYWAYS (IF THE »<>l Til BAT AliKA

NOTHING DOWN
G.I. $1 7,500

3-Uedru.Mn l-haili I...me tu.
c-Ht.er |..l f-l,. .1 < 4 I.I (•""'SOUTHWOOD

EXECUTIVE MODEL
l|.,i... fr «r.. ,ou» lump,
le.t-lr 3 bedroom. fai'.Hy
rmnii IMO M|. ft . drw|M>rM>«.

""c-a ZONING
$145,000

rillMC I.'* ATI«'\   -e
..n Turr^iur Uh.i « : 
Htvtb»rne

FR 8-9338

$31,500
Zoned «-3, lot 52* HO1
Be.Ut.IUl «r«l ..( ft..UllKI»0.| 
KUN-TIKI < l.edr-.lll. I*,
t^ili. Ko..m f..r unit.. rr«i 
 II. v

FR 8-9338

3810 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY

$750 Down
Good Financing

itiruHi Nif« 
rlKhUirliuuU

R-3 Lot
l.orniwl In Wiiiiiinijti.il On* 
!.!..< k width uf IV.M. C..H.I 
ll«> A»kln« llu.OU' *ltl> 
IMJUU ill.»li No. 311V

8 Unit Apt.
Realllllul I'..I..III.I .H)le Ix.- 
ruled In Wul'.eru IL ar park 
llbi.11 >. mid eluiuniiijc <-  liter. 
All....-I n.» Wi.ll-l..-wii'l i-iir-

U->mlifiiI ..wner'* ai.nriu.nl 
»itli rmiuHl lien/I Mrn.lii.e
DUIlWtulier. lelTMlU «llr>
(mil. rliivd I>MI». A»kln« 
l.'JiuMi duwn l-i.unn .NV

8 Older Units

«r incuiin urulM.li> A»km|fin MO ml

3 Bedroom and Dtn
« ,T|!e!l"M '"".'"llV" tmil'i. .-'ri. 
I..-H ik>r.-h. ainliig room. lor,.-,l 
mr li--»l \. »i:.v»jll . mii.-iiHK. 
,ir:ii.e. Bum-in hi-fi BI..M- *

SALES « EXCHANGE

KEN PETERS
"FALTO^

i-ar|>eui>K, 3 rnr 
yi.nl. in (IMH| n
*u». ri< i-4«:'l

FHA Terms
lively S b.. Il- ,111 »lll, »»l to
wall f»n*tinK len.-e.| ,.>r.l 
$|i««l down al»ntbl> pm. 
$|.« InrludM 1* * 1 «JK 
KA 0-4110

PARADISE
REALTY

WK DPKflALIZr. IN FIIA. 
01 ASP CAL-VKT

HNASI-IS<: 
tMt* » FIOUIROA

FA 0 4160 
MOO TORNANCE BLVD.

FN 1.4*21 
OPEN t 'TIL  

Duplex   $20,000

* 4 Bedrooms & 
Family Room 
SOUTHW'D ESTATES

Beautifully landscaped front 
and rear yard, room for pool, 
etc. 2 bath facility. $84 a 
month payments.

FR 8-9261 Anytime

*2 BEDROOM & 
FAMILY ROOM 
$14,950

Immaculate condition, wall to 
wall carpets, spacious living 
room, cute kitchen. Submit your 
down! FR 8-9761 Anytime

* $2850 DOWN
Buys you e beautiful 3-bed- 
room, 2-bath, and family room, 
with stone fireplace. Park-like 
yard with unique covered pa­ 
tio. Dream kitchen with all 
the extras. Prestige area. 

FR 8-4247

* $21,500-3 & 
FAMILY ROOM

Beautiful family home with all 
the extras. Outstanding loca­ 
tion among picturesque homes. 
Dream kitchen with dishwasher

* 4 UNITS-S30.000
2 Vs, 1   1 bedroom, and
bachelor bedrooms. Easy to
rent. Good income investment.

FR 8-9261 Anytime

* 2 STORY
Charming home with lc»s o' 
room. Pay $116 a month I 2

* $15,250-3 BDRM.
Charming home, all modern 
dream kitchen with vent hood 
over stove, dishmaster, wool 
wall to wall carpeting. Submit 
your terms.

Anytime

* 4 BDRM.—— $21.950

FREDERICKS
tkAUY 

4126 Svpwlveda Blvd.
FR 8-8447

READY 
TO EXPAND ,

Then tee this large 4 bed-1 
room, immaculate 2 story 
modern home featuring di­ 
electric built-inj including | 
dishwasher and water toft-. 
ener. Wall to wall carpets] 
m all rooms except family 
room and kitchen. It has u 
flagstone patio ond beauti­ 
fully landscaped yard. You 
should see   *1I8H

2367 lomito 
MA * a inn l/A o-oivrw

YOU'LL FIND

IT ALL 

IN CLASSIFIED!

I Southwood home. Take 
lover payments of $106 per
month. New wall to wall 

I carpets on living room and 
| hall and a nice sue front 
 kitchen. Choice location,
close to schools and shop- 

Iping. Take advantage of
this large 4'/'}*  G.I. loan.
WI05H

car 9 FRa^65 95 Any ,, me 
* HOIIYWnnDHULL 1 WWW

R|Y|ERA
- V, , . , ..^e°u ' lful paneled f. am,:lyf r°fm ' 
3 bedrooms, extra bath facility,
°" the extras - Owner must 
have sole as they are trans- 
ferred Paymenf5 of $ 102 a
mon(h FR 8-9281 Anytime

Ju" '?  8nS7 MA°;etimf f
^

Beautiful, family home. 2 
baths, wall to wall carpets. 
convenient location to every- 
thing. FR 8-4247 Anytime

ESTATES

4«r'cS:oTi.hi^tf tt!ir
M h"m« in « h« area - On'V 
$121 mo. Extra large master 
bedroom. Huge fireplace sets
off spacious Lng room, din-r » .
ng room, .ntercom Extra both 
foc.l,l,ei. FR M595 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD

KTATES
$110 mo Total askmg pnce be 
low market at $26,500. 3 king 
sized bedrooms, 2 baths. All 
modern convenient kitchen 
with builf-ins. 2 car garage. 
Pool sized yard.

FR 8-9281 Anytime

FAMILY ROOM
$26,500 ond well worth it! 
Just like a custom designed 
home by leading builder and 
designer. Beautiful through­ 
out! $116 is the monthly pay­ 
ments for you to assume the 
existing excellent loan. 

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* $16,950 3 BEDRM.
Buys you a beautiful home. 
Spacious living room and din­ 
ing room, natural wood fin­ 
ished kitchen. Excellent floor 
plan, park-like yard with pa- 

will like! FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 3-BEDROOM 
$16,000

Owner desperate for sale. 
Spacious living room. Dining 
room. Wall to wall carpets. 
Huge picture bay window. Ex­ 
tra bath facility. Submit your 
terms. FR 1-6595 Anytime

NEW - s UNITS

7 UNITS —— $72 500
Nonfood R.vi.r,. $730 ',,,0. ,n.

NEW- 10 UNITS
TOD lowt.on. .--ooid MM.IIIOO- 
2^^^,"^^^" fXl^. 
?u"dq.Brtd«. V. ^« '"."«   "';«« 
7 « «'«» 

FR 8-9361

Income Deportment 
,-_, _ , 
1801 Cotalina-Riviera

„».»» . 
* 4'BEDROOM

»OJMO
4 JO/ * '°

v ...
You II o v e Ih.s piciuretque
spot w th huge shade trees.
sprinkler system front ond rear. ^ V

^ a|| ^ extra r

* SOUTHWOOD

Family home special. Almost 
1200 sq. ft. of wonderful living 
area. Beautiful bright kitchen. 
3 king sized bedrooms. Pool 
sized yard. FR 8-4247 Anytime

TARBELL
* $19,500-SW1M' * MINIATURE ESTATE * ROLLING HILLS
In the lovely 25 ft. flood lited 
pool, sundeck, patio, 3 bed­ 
rooms, ranch style kitchen, 
built-in range and oven. Polos 
Verdes stone fireplace. $99 a 
month) FR 8-9261 Anytime

Fruit lrp«-s   i ingerme - grape­ 
fruit, lemons   nectarines, 40 
beautiful rose bushes. Picture 
windows, sprinkler system, de­ 
luxe inside - out I 3 bedrooms 
or 2 bedroom and den. Priced

SOUrrlWOOD
RIV1FRAniflCnA

mmaculote 4 bedroom. "Sen- 
ator" model with 501 nylon 
wall to wall carpeting, drop- 
er.es, shutters. Charm-ng fom- 
ily room opens to potio. Must 
see to apprec-ate. Try $3300

FR ' 6595 Anv |ime
. •«« gr» L'AMVWh 
* *",73U —— nULLIWW.

R|V|ERA nl "
^'^J«"!V AU,O Thl ?°-i 
hogony paneling throughout, 3
bedroom,, wall to wal carpets.

FR 8926, Anytime
4 Bdrrn.  2 Baths

Beautiful presidential model 
home. $19.900. 1st trust deed. 
low interest ond payment, in-

Farn.ly h o m e spec.ol I Bed-
room» ?" "*•**" ' 

nderful

Great big fenced lot! Beauti­ 
fully landscaped. 3 bedrooms 
and screened in Lani plus a 
study room. Take over 4 J/,i% 
loan of $22,000. "A terrific 
buy." FR 8-4247 Anytime

* ON THE AVENUES!
Exclusive location, 2 blocks to 
ocean, 3 bedrooms, fireplace. 
145 ft., R-2 lot to build another 
home or unit. See this soon. 
$17,000 first trust deed. 

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* $93 MO. 
SOUTHWOOD

$20,500 total price. Owner 
very anxious for sale as he has 
been transferred. 3 bedrooms, 
wall to wall carpets. Outstand-

* $21,950 TOTAL!
king-i
living room, 

kitchen, all 
1300 square feet of

A 9 C«.;|.. D»«», 4 4 ramil KOORl
Beautifu rustic provincial. 
$20,500, first, low monthly 
payments. Extra huge family 
Toom <i eplace bui^in,

>»

* SEASIDE RANCHOS
love home% bed .

room%M huge living room, din-
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